



REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> 1 st – 15 th
	<input type="checkbox"/> 16 th – End of Month
Month & Year:	February 2014
For City Council Date:	February 25, 2014

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract Change No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purchasing Contact (Buyer)
Public Works	Resource Recovery Plant New Fire Valve Control Room Addition	1	\$194,300.00	Woodruff Construction, LLC	\$0	\$5,626.00	J. Joiner	MA
Electric Services	Power Plant Unit #8 Dump Grate Parts	1	\$76,476.16	Detroit Stoker Company	\$0	\$2,250.00	D. Kom	CB
Public Works	2012/13 West Lincoln Way Intersection Improvements (Dotson)	1	\$49,699.00	Manatt's, Inc.	\$0	\$-(2,763.13)	T. Warner	MA
Public Works	Hickory Drive (Lincoln Way - Westbrook Drive)	2	\$167,500.48	Manatt's, Inc.	\$7,650.00	\$6,963.83	J. Joiner	MA
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		